NoiseMeters

SoundEar 3-320 Noise Processor

Ordering Information

For more information and online ordering: https://www.noisemeters.ie/p/se3-320/

Order Code Description

Noise Processor
SE3-320 SoundEar 3 Noise Processor
CR514 Sound Level Calibrator - Class 2

Multi-Packs
SE3-320-5 Five Noise Processors and one Noise Meter
SE3-320-10 Ten Noise Processors and one Noise Meter

Parts

SE3MIC Microphone and preamplifier for SoundEar 3
SE3EXT 5m Microphone Extension for SoundEar3
P-SE3 Power Supply for SoundEar 3

P-SE3-MED Medical Power Supply for SoundEar 3
PsSU24DC Power supply with 24V DC output

POWEX10 DC power extension cable 10m (32ft) for 24V power supply

Price EUR

€1196.00
€439.00

€5799.00
€11000.00

€422.00
€34.00
€41.00
€55.00
€41.00
€15.00

Price information on August 23, 2025. The price and availability of products can change without notice. Please visit the

product web page for the latest information.

Contact NoiseMeters for a formal quotation including express delivery to your door.

Head Office

NoiseMeters Ltd
7 Jayes Park
Ockley

Surrey

RH5 5RR

Telephone +44 130 677 0855
Fax +44 845 680 0316

Email: info@noisemeters.ie
Support: support@noisemeters.ie

Web Sites

Main site:
https://www.noisemeters.ie

Product shortcut:
https://www.noisemeters.ie/p/se3-320/

Tech Support:
https://support.noisemeters.com



