NoiseMeters

SoundEar 3-320 Noise Processor

Ordering Information

For more information and online ordering: https://www.noisemeters.ie/p/se3-320/

Order Code	Description	Price EUR
Noise Proces SE3-320 CR514	SoundEar 3 Noise Processor Sound Level Calibrator - Class 2	€1196.00 €439.00
Multi-Packs SE3-320-5 SE3-320-10	Five Noise Processors and one Noise Meter Ten Noise Processors and one Noise Meter	€5799.00 €11000.00
Parts SE3MIC SE3EXT P-SE3 P-SE3-MED PSU24DC POWEX10	Microphone and preamplifier for SoundEar 3 5m Microphone Extension for SoundEar3 Power Supply for SoundEar 3 Medical Power Supply for SoundEar 3 Power supply with 24V DC output DC power extension cable 10m (32ft) for 24V power supply	€422.00 €34.00 €41.00 €55.00 €41.00 €15.00

Price information on August 23, 2025. The price and availability of products can change without notice. Please visit the product web page for the latest information.

Contact NoiseMeters for a formal quotation including express delivery to your door.

Head Office

NoiseMeters Ltd 7 Jayes Park Ockley Surrey RH5 5RR

Telephone **+44 130 677 0855** Fax **+44 845 680 0316**

Email: info@noisemeters.ie Support: support@noisemeters.ie **Web Sites**

Main site:

https://www.noisemeters.ie

Product shortcut:

https://www.noisemeters.ie/p/se3-320/

Tech Support:

https://support.noisemeters.com